Size
1/2” - 2” (Standard Port)
Class 2500
6000 WOG
End Connections
Butt Weld
900# RF Flange
1500# RF Flange

Class 1500
Class 2500
HOW TO ORDER
HP11 3 3 D B SE 100 -
Series Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat
Material
Seal
Material End Style Size Options
High
Pressure
1100 Series
3 Piece Ball
Valve
1 - Carbon Steel 3 - Stainless Steel C - 25% Carbon Filled Teflon B - BUNA N* 900 - 900# RF Flange 050 - 1/2” None - Bare Stem
3 - 316 SS K - Kel-F (PCTFE) T - Teflon (PTFE) 1500 - 1500# RF Flange 075 - 3/4” BAHL - Hardened Ball
P - PEEK V - Viton* 2500 - 2500# RF Flange 100 - 1” BAVT - Vented Balls
BW80 - Butt Weld Sch80 150 - 1 1/2” LH - Lever Handle
BW160 - Butt Weld Sch160 200 - 2” LLH - Locking Lever Handle
GL - Grayloc
AS5202 - SAE AS5202
SE - NPT
SW - Socket Weld
* Only available
on 1/2” thru 1”
valves
Variations of the above
or special ends can be
supplied upon request
Example ordering codes:
HP1133KB-SE-100 = 1” ball valve with stainless steel body/ball/stem/ends, Kel-F seats, Buna N seals, NPT ends & bare stem
HP1113PT-BW160-200-LH = 2” ball valve with carbon steel body/ends, stainless steel ball/stem, PEEK seats, Teflon Seals, SCH160 butt weld
ends and lever handle
BALL VALVES
HP1100 SERIES
3400 W. Fordham Ave, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com